
                                                                                

 

 
 

 

 

Buffalo City TVET College in collaboration with the Purchasing Consortium Southern Africa (PURCO SA), invites experienced service 

providers to tender for the tenders specified below. 

Tender documents are available at a non-refundable fee of R1, 150.00 (VAT included) on the PURCO SA website. Documents shall only be obtainable   

From Thursday, 10th September 2020.  

 

In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed: 

Visit www.purcosa.co.za 

Click on the required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s 

Click on the pay now button 

The system will make documentation available for downloading, immediately after conclusion of payment. 

Compulsory Information/Briefing Sessions will be held at the relevant below mentioned sites:  

Tender Number Tender Description Compulsory Information Sessions

PUR 5600/62 REPAIRS AND RENOVATIONS AT BUFFALO CITY 

TVET COLLEGE  

GLOUCESTER HOUSE PHASE TWO (2) 

 CIBD Grading – 2GB-PE 3GB 

Tuesday, 17 September 2020 at 11h30 at 

13 St Marks Road, East London, 5200 

PUR  5600/63 REPAIRS AND RENOVATIONS AT BUFFALO CITY 

TVET COLLEGE  

BELGRAVIA HOSTEL PHASE TWO (2) 

 CIBD Grading – 3GB-PE 4GB 

Tuesday, 17 September 2020 at 13h00 at 

68 Belgravia Crescent, East London, 5200 

 Enquiries  Nobuhle Cathy Adetola on cell:  tel. (011) 545 0971 or email: Cathy.Adetola@purcosa.co.za  

Tender Document Enquiries only: Ms Itumeleng Mashiangako on tel. 011 545 0953 or email: Itumeleng.Mashiangako@purcosa.co.za 

 

Sealed tenders must be deposited into the tender box situated at: Buffalo City TVET College Admin Centre, Corner Lukin Road and King Street, East London, 5201 

CLOSING DATE AND TIME: Friday, 02 October 2020  AT  11h00 

Correspondence will be limited to short-listed tenderers only. Should you not be contacted by the Institution within 30 days of the closing date of the tender, please consider 

your proposal unsuccessful. Late tenders will be disqualified from the bidding process. 

Buffalo City TVET College does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole, in part or not at all. Buffalo City TVET 

College is committed to both the principle and practical implementation of the Procurement Policy of Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment (B-BBEE). No 

facsimile, late and/or electronic tenders will be accepted.  

 

 

………………………………… 

Mrs S. Siwisa 

(SCM) 

 


